M CCESSORIES [Electncal] P udio W aming Kit{8E047418)
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up

Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment
1 48952 SEMDER ASSEMBLY 1
z 13 26996) LOCKwWASHER, (#10] 1
3 11 45076 NUT. [#10-32) 1
3 4 &7 805054 1| SwITCH ASSEMBLY 1
- 5 13 26996) LOCKwWASHER, [#10) 1
B 11 45076 NUT, (#10-32) 1
7 2 52930 FITTING 1
1 g 22 38992 FITTING 1
] 22 18021 FITTING 1
) 10 86047411 HOUSING EIT [Without bullst cor| 1
= 10 SE047416] HOUSING EIT [with Bullet conne| 1
11 28045 TIMER 1
" 12 GOE784 6]  HORM ASSEMELY. Buzzer Ala|1
13 10 BI013| SCREW. [#10-16 » 580 z
14 &4 SE044511| CABLE ASSY [20 Inch 1
14 54 860444 4| CABLE ASSEMBLY (36 Inchl |1
\{ N 14 54 137604 5| WIRE ASSEMELY [42 Inch with |1
> %; )
e

1R04R




